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Resultados de los encuentros

 

	1ª Jornada
	 
	 
	4ª Jornada
	 

	8-11

9-11
	CNCoruña-CNPontevedra

CNSantiago-CNMarina
	11-4

11-12
	 
	31-1

31-1
	CNPontevedra-CNCoruña

CNMarina-CNSantiago
	3-13

15-7

	2ª Jornada
	 
	 
	5ª Jornada
	 

	16-11

14-12
	CNMarina-CNCoruña

CNSantiago-CNPontevedra
	10-8

13-4
	 
	7-2

28-2
	CNCoruña-CNMarina

CNPontevedra-CNSantiago
	6-7

10-4

	3ª Jornada
	 
	 
	6ª Jornada
	 

	29-11

10-01
	CNPontevedra-CNMarina

CNSantiago-CNCoruña
	4-18

15-5
	 
	21-2

21-3
	CNMarina-CNPontevedra

CNSantiago-CNCoruña
	13-4

4-14


Clasificación

	Equipos
	PJ
	PG
	PE
	PP
	GF
	GC
	PTOS

	Club Natación Marina Forove
	6
	6
	0
	0
	75
	40
	18

	Club Natación Coruña
	6
	4
	0
	2
	67
	33
	12

	Club Natación Santiago
	6
	2
	0
	4
	50
	64
	6

	Club Natación Pontevedra
	6
	0
	0
	6
	23
	81
	0


Play-off

	1ª Partido

	8-MAY
	CMarina-CNCoruña
	6-8

	2ª Partido

	15-MAY
	CNCoruña-CMarina
	7-8

	3ª Partido

	22-MAY
	CMarina-CNCoruña
	8-6


